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Women / XS / 9 & Under,10 Yrs Old,11 Yrs Old,12 to 18
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diva XS 113.500 29.100 28.425 27.825 28.150
11 1 2

254 Makayla Smith 9.800 9.350
253 Hannah Smith 9.650 9.475
246 Timara Berry 9.650
247 Emmalie Mitzel 9.500 9.4509.250
252 Lilly Samaco 9.450
256 Nikki Springer 9.3509.325
258 Nora Bryan 9.250

2 Aerial Express XS 111.675 28.700 27.000 28.375 27.600
22 3 1

224 Sarah Straub 9.650 9.100
228 Holly Cummings 9.550 9.025 9.2009.500
226 Megan Dull 9.500 8.875 9.3009.475
225 Haley Jacobson 9.400
227 Megan Schneider 9.100

3 Chalk Box XS 110.775 28.575 27.025 27.600 27.575
33 2 3

240 Leilonni Montalvo 9.575 9.125 9.200
233 Helaina Edgar 9.500 9.1759.225
234 Erica Housel 9.500 9.125
237 Payton Malovrh 9.000 9.2009.250
231 Angie Brail 8.900

4 Telstar Gymnastics XS 107.750 27.800 26.000 26.900 27.050
65 5 4

209 Emma Beegle 9.350 9.050 9.0009.150
208 Liz Ridings 9.300 8.350 8.6508.950
207 Katie Okuma 9.150 8.600 9.4008.800

5 Ten Point O XS 107.725 27.750 26.025 26.750 27.200
56 4 6

216 Sydnie Rinehart 9.500 9.000 9.1008.875
213 Peyton Ford 9.250
212 Anika Capetillo 9.000 9.000
211 Athena Campagna 8.550 9.050
229 Abby Monn 8.475 8.875
210 Brianna Burke 9.050
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6 GOB XS 107.550 27.875 25.350 26.775 27.550
44 6 5

203 Emma Spitzer 9.350 8.500 9.150
201 Brooke Kilyk 9.325 8.600 8.775
204 Reagan McCrum 9.200 8.250 9.2509.075
202 Emily Roper 8.925
205 Victoria Manion 9.150

7 OGI XS 104.925 27.300 24.925 26.250 26.450
77 7 7

221 Kristen Snowden 9.200 8.725 8.9009.075
220 Cece Recser 9.050 8.7008.850
219 Cortney Prout 9.050 7.800 8.8508.325
218 Ryley Prior 8.400
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